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7
8
10
17
23
26
28
33
43
48
50
61
62
72
76
78
87
88

IMIE

PRZEMYStAW
DAMIAN
PIOTR
DAMIAN
PATRYK
PIOTR
PAWEL
MICHAL
JACEK
SYLWESTER
ADRIAN
ALEKSANDER
MATEUSZ
KONRAD
SEBASTIAN
KACPER
DOMINIK
MAREK

NAZWISKO

KANIA
KADZIELEWSKI
KEPINSKI
SPIEWAK

RAK

SEPIOL
KRZYZANOWSKI
PSZONAK
MISZTA
CHORAB
BIENKOWSKI
RYCHLEWSKI
JANIKOWSKI
KAWALEC
KALISZ
POWROZEK
WILCZKOWSKI
TOMASZEWSKI

NR.
STAR
T
108
114
50
126
122
11
85
123
36
65
37
33
29
32
109
148
110
96

U
r~
m

fEEEEEEEEETEEEEEEZEEEZEEE O

KLUB

DB-TRANS STARACHOWICE

MECHANIK | PRZYJACIELE

URSUS STARACHOWICE

URSUS STARACHOWICE
URSUS STARACHOWICE
URSUS STARACHOWICE

SUCHE MAJTKI NA DNIE MORZA
AKM PLANDEKI

KAT MW
WIEK KAT

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

START CczAS
START Netto A5 NETTO
11:02:13 00:00:00 00:25:26 00:25:25

11:02:13/00:00:00 00:25:31 00:25:31
11:02:13/00:00:09 00:25:52 00:25:43
11:02:13/00:00:06 00:27:52 00:27:45
11:02:1300:00:08 00:29:04 00:28:55
11:02:13/00:00:12/00:29:30 00:29:18
11:02:13/00:00:10 00:29:36 00:29:26
11:02:13/00:00:11 00:30:13 00:30:01
11:02:13/00:00:10 00:31:57 00:31:47
11:02:13/00:00:06 00:32:39 00:32:32
11:02:13/00:00:09 00:33:1100:33:02
11:02:13/00:00:05 00:36:07 00:36:02
11:02:13/00:00:06 00:36:09 00:36:02
11:02:13/00:00:07 00:38:32 00:38:24
11:02:13/00:00:08 00:39:20 00:39:12
11:02:13/00:00:03 00:39:32 00:39:29
11:02:13/00:00:20 00:44:19 00:43:59
11:02:13/00:00:09 00:44:23 00:44:14



